## 11900263079

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only

N SAMS NOV 04 2019



300335541113

10/17/19--01012--015 \*\*150.00

PILED 2019 OCT 17 AM IO: 25 SEGRETASSE FORT

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Co	orporations				
SUBJECT: CASK Con	nstruction LLC				
SUBJECT:	(Name of Res	ulting Florida Lii	nited Corr	прапу)	_
The enclosed Articles Business Entity" into	of Conversion, Articl a "Florida Limited Li	les of Organiza ability Compa	ation, an ny" in ac	d fees are submitted to coordance with s. 605.1	convert an "Other 045, F.S.
Please return all corre	spondence concerning	g this matter to	):		
Annie Kushner					
(Contact Person)					
CASK Construction LLC					20 AL S
	(Firm/Company)				
3938 4th St S.					표한 연
	(Address)		_		17 17 17 17
St. Petersburg, FL 33705					2019 OCT 17 AM 10: 25 SEUFICIARY UN LOPE ALLIANASSE EL FLOPE
((	City, State and Zip Code)	<u> </u>			AH IO: 2
annickushner@gmail.con	n				~ ~
E-mail Address: (to be	e used for future annual re	port notifications	)		0.
For further information	on concerning this ma	tter, please cal	l:		
Calin Noonan		_at (239	)200-2	2047	_
(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Co	de) (Day	ytime Telephone Number)	
	or the following amou a bank located in the			sed by this office must	be payable in US
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	S155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Fill and Certified C		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS New Filing Section Division of Corporate Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	ions	New Divi P. O	Filing S sion of C . Box 63	Corporations	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

TO: New Filing Section

Signed this 29th day of August	20 <u></u>
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ted Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name; Annie Kushner	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required signature(s)
Signature Printed Name: CALIN NOONAN	Title: Manage C
	•
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	Title
Signature: Printed Name:	Title
Signature: Printed Name:	Title
Timed Name.	11000
Signature:Printed Name:	Tr'd
Printed Name:	Intle:
If Florida Corporation:	O. 0
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
<u>Fees:</u>	
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

FILED 2019 OCT 17 AM 10: 25

A	R	T	ı	C	L	E	1	V	_
$\boldsymbol{c}$				•		4		•	

Annie Kushner

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:				
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Annie Kushner 3938 4th St. S., St. Petersburg, FL 33705				
MGR	Calin Noonan				
	3938 4th St. S., St. Petersburg, FL 33705	20			
	—————————————————————————————————————	2019 OCT	•		
		10: 25			
(Use attachment if necessary)					
RTICLE V: Other provisions, if any.					
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:					
This document is executed in accordance	an authorized representative of a member e with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware the iment to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felor				

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)